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Account Statement from 15-05-2022 to 16-08-2022

Account Details

Customer Name Branch Name
EVA CREATIONS SIRSI ROAD, JAIPUR, RJ
Account Number IFSC Code
42000200000491 BARBOSIRJAI
Account Type MICR Code
CAA 302012042
Customer Address Branch Address
A 19 AMER NAGAR KHIRNI PHATAK KHATIPURA A/13,A/37, HANUMAN NAGAR, SIRSI ROAD, JAIPUR
JAIPUR SIRSI ROAD, JAIPUR, RJ
RAJASTHAN Rajasthan 302021 RJ
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN,INDIA
302012
Serial Transaction Value  Description Cheque Debit Credit Balance
No Date Date Number
1 16-05-2022 16-05-2022 Opening Balance - - 538.79
2 16-05-2022 16-05-2022 %:SIP2A/213500232137/AmazonSeIIerSer/66081C2 : 7.622.98 8.161.77
3 16-05-2022 16-05-2022 PRCR/UDEMY/Mumbai 525.00 - 7,636.77
4 16-05-2022 16-05-2022 ATM/CASH/867/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 5,000.00 - 2,636.77
5 18-05-2022 18-05-2022 PRCR/AMAZONPAYINDIAPVTLTD/Bangalore 89.00 - 2,547.77
6 19-05-2022 19-05-2022 NEFT-213900139GN00540-AMAZON PAY (INDIA) : 29,596.71 32,144.48
PRIVATE L
7 20-05-2022 20-05-2022 ECS/BD-ESSEL MF TXPE1162/TXPE1162337 1,000.00 - 31,144.48
8 21.05-2022 21-05-2022 ATM/CASH/214120453809/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 3,024.78 : 28,119.70
9 23-05-2022 23-05-2022 PRCR/PAYTM/NOIDA 1,216.00 - 26,903.70
10 23-05-2022 23-05-2022 ::l\_/II'I\:’/?/;ZAIZMZ18169119/Amazon$e|IerSer/4NHSEW : 15,098.90 42,002.60
11 24-05-2022 24-05-2022 ATM/CASH/1665/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 15,000.00 - 27,002.60
12 24-05-2022 24-05-2022 ATM/CWRR/1665/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 - 15,000.00 42,002.60
13 24-05-2022 24-05-2022 ATM/CASH/8625/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 15,000.00 - 27,002.60
14 24-05-2022 24-05-2022 ATM/CASH/8626/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 10,000.00 - 17,002.60
15  25-05-2022 25-05-2022 PRCR/PAYTM/NOIDA 602.00 - 16,400.60
16 26-05-2022 26-05-2022 EESA?};SOOM?GNOOlgO_AMAZON AN (21 - 28,363.70 44,764.30

This is a computer-generated statement hence does not require signature. Statement is generated on 16/08/2022 01:50:10 PM (through bob World mobile app) from the system
maintained in the bank containing transactions carried out in normal course of business.
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Account Statement from 15-05-2022 to 16-08-2022

Serial Transaction Value  Description Cheque Debit Credit Balance
No Date Date Number

17 26.05-2022 26-05-2022 iIIl:/g?nsa:fZAlz14619946227/X><)<>(XX><X><X1515/packag 5,786.00 : 38,978.30
18 26-05-2022 26-05-2022 PRCR/NATIONAL SUPER MARKET/JAIPUR 4,057.00 = 34,921.30
19 30-05-2022 30-05-2022 :DIVIZI‘;’_'SA{SVZA/Z14900349689/Amazon8elIerSer/ZUAOSD R 11,747.92 46,669.22
20  30-05-2022 30-05-2022 ATM/CASH/2205/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 15,000.00 - 31,669.22
21 30-05-2022 30-05-2022 ATM/CASH/2206/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 10,000.00 - 21,669.22
22 01-06-2022 01-06-2022 PRCR/Nykaa Fashion Private/LMumbai 14,287.00 - 7,382.22
23 02-06-2022 02-06-2022 EESA?EEOOBQGNOO493_AMAZON PAY (INDIA) - 32,689.62 40,071.84
24 03-06-2022 03-06-2022 ATM/CASH/2713/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 15,000.00 - 25,071.84
25  03-06-2022 03-06-2022 ATM/CASH/2714/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 10,000.00 - 15,071.84
26  04-06-2022 04-06-2022 PRCR/VAN HEUSEN INDIA/NOIDA 10,790.00 - 4,281.84
27 06-06-2022 06-06-2022 g\glEcS)IPZAIZ15603142190/AmazonSe|IerSer/53WI002 : 15,695.08 10,976.92
28  06-06-2022 06-06-2022 PRCR/IXIGOTRN/Mumbai 1,556.00 - 18,420.92
29 06-06-2022 06-06-2022 IMPS/P2A/215719564004/XXXXXXXXXX2092/eva 10,000.00 : 8,420.92
30 07-06-2022 07-06-2022 PRCR/PAYTM/NOIDA 669.00 - 7,751.92
31  07-06-2022 07-06-2022 PRCR/VAN HEUSEN INDIA/NOIDA 6,288.00 - 1,463.92
32 09-06-2022 09-06-2022 Eg:ﬁ;lﬁ_?l(_)muleN00400—AMAZON PAY (INDIA) - 34,615.35 36,079.27
33  09-06-2022 09-06-2022 PRCR/Nykaa Fashion Private/LMumbai 4,334.00 - 31,745.27
34 09-06-2022 09-06-2022 ::\]IIZI?;/(ESAIZ16012230013/MYNTRADES|GNSPR/g|03 _ 1,192.00 32,037.27
35  09-06-2022 09-06-2022 RCR/A30000821582152228832342 - 1,727.38 34,664.65
36  09-06-2022 09-06-2022 RCR/A30000821582152228832342 - 2,503.47 37,168.12
37  10-06-2022 10-06-2022 ECS/MIRAE MF TXMR1206245/TXMR12062457 1,000.00 - 36,168.12
38 10-06-2022 10-06-2022 Irl(\:/IhPaz/PZAIZ16111160633/XXXXXXXXXX9330/rakhipu 14,312.00 : 21,856.12
39 10-06-2022 10-06-2022 PRCR/VAN HEUSEN INDIA/NOIDA 3,059.00 - 18,797.12
40  10-06-2022 10-06-2022 PRCR/VAN HEUSEN INDIA/NOIDA 3,059.00 - 15,738.12
41 11-06-2022 11-06-2022 PRCR/MYNTRA DESIGNS PVT LTD/MUMBAI 5,100.00 - 10,638.12
42 11-06-2022 11-06-2022 PRCR/GROFERS INDIA PRIVATE/LBANGALORE 438.00 = 10,200.12

This is a computer-generated statement hence does not require signature. Statement is generated on 16/08/2022 01:50:10 PM (through bob World mobile app) from the system
maintained in the bank containing transactions carried out in normal course of business.
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Account Statement from 15-05-2022 to 16-08-2022

Serial Transaction Value  Description Cheque Debit Credit Balance
No Date Date Number
43 13-06-2022 13-06-2022 ICM3I\3A%P2AIZ16308306243/Amazon5e|IerSer/JXU2U76 : 10,300.43 20,500.55
44 13-06-2022 13-06-2022 ATM/CASH/1634/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 5,000.00 - 15,500.55
45 13-06-2022 13-06-2022 RCR/A30001021602155100587225 - 3,229.00 18,729.55
46 13-06-2022 13-06-2022 RCR/A30000821612152228832346 - 1,979.81 20,709.36
47 14-06-2022 14-06-2022 ATM/CASH/3793/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 7,000.00 - 13,709.36
48 14-06-2022 14-06-2022 RCR/A30000821622152228832344 - 1,465.05 15,174.41
49 14-06-2022 14-06-2022 RCR/A30001021622161210783239 - 3,059.00 18,233.41
50 14-06-2022 14-06-2022 RCR/A30001021622161210790325 - 3,059.00 21,292.41
51 14-06-2022 14-06-2022 PRCR/VAN HEUSEN INDIA/NOIDA 3,059.00 - 18,233.41
52 14-06-2022 14-06-2022 RCR/A30001021632158140981907 - 3,059.00 21,292.41
53 14-06-2022 14-06-2022 RCR/A30001021632155100587229 - 3,059.00 24,351.41
54 14-06-2022 14-06-2022 RCR/A30000821632152228832342 - 1,187.88 25,539.29
55 14-06-2022 14-06-2022 PRCR/LIVE DES| MALL/JAIPUR 2,433.00 - 23,106.29
56 16062022 16062022 et 2r0] COHASCNOOZSL-AMAZON PAY (INDIA) - 24,280.37 47,386.66

57  16-06-2022 16-06-2022 PRCR/ADITYABIRLAFASHIONANDR/EBangalore 4,026.00 - 43,360.66

UPI/216714634677/15:49:35/UPl/evaagarwal @okicici/

58  16-06-2022 16-06-2022 250.00 - 43,110.66
59  17-06-2022 17-06-2022 PRCR/AddMoneytoWallet/Noida 775.00 - 42,335.66
0 18.06.0022 18.06.0022 ilrl:/!I;PS/PZAIZ16909941031/XXXXXXXXXX1515/packag GYENE _ T
61 18-06-2022 18-06-2022 PRCRISHIV FILLING STATION/JAI JAIPU 1,000.00 - 36,392.66
62  18-06-2022 18-06-2022 RCR/A30000821672160105868744 - 1,245.00 37,637.66
63 20.06.0022 20.06.0022 g/ISPBS’\clPZAIZ17009384167/Amazon3elIerSer/SNSJBIZ ] 1019145 4782011
64  20-06-2022 20-06-2022 SMS Alert charges for Qtr Jun-22 29.50 - 47,799.61
65 20-06-2022 20-06-2022 ECS/BD-ESSEL MF TXPE1165/TXPE1165927 1,000.00 - 46,799.61
66  20-06-2022 20-06-2022 gf;’zzfg_{lfé‘:isy?lylz55:51/”P"paytm' 1,167.90 - 45,631.71
67  20-06-2022 20-06-2022 PRCR/NATIONAL SUPER MARKET/JAIPUR 461.00 - 45,170.71
68  20-06-2022 20-06-2022 PRCR/MAJISA FASHION/JAIPUR 80.00 - 45,090.71

This is a computer-generated statement hence does not require signature. Statement is generated on 16/08/2022 01:50:10 PM (through bob World mobile app) from the system
maintained in the bank containing transactions carried out in normal course of business.

Page 3 of 10



db 31T
bob oot

word &= > =

Account Statement from 15-05-2022 to 16-08-2022

Serial Transaction Value  Description Cheque Debit Credit Balance
No Date Date Number

69 20-06-2022 20-06-2022 PRCR/NATIONAL SUPER MARKET/JAIPUR 4,843.00 - 40,247.71
70 20-06-2022 20-06-2022 ATM/CASH/5850/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 15,000.00 - 25,247.71
71 20-06-2022 20-06-2022 ATM/CASH/5851/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 10,000.00 - 15,247.71
72 21-06-2022 21-06-2022 !rl\‘/I‘ii/?ZZAIZNﬂSZ17369/MYNTRADESIGNSPR/afIkv : 1.169.00 16,416.71
73 21-06-2022 21-06-2022 RCR/A30001021692162100378499 - 242.00 16,658.71
74 21-06-2022 21-06-2022 RCR/A30001021692162100378499 - 228.00 16,886.71
75 21-06-2022 21-06-2022 PRCR/BHARAT PETROLEUM/JAIPUR 527.31 - 16,359.40
76 23062022 23062022 et 2 100TISONOOISZAMAZON PAY (INDIA) - 31,089.80 47,449.20
7 23-06-2022 23-06-2022 :gﬁgg?\:ggzz 2174872397-NATWAR AGGRAWAL - 2,00,000.00 2,47,449.20
78 23-06-2022 23-06-2022 PRCR/AddMoneytoWallet/Noida 2,710.00 - 2,44,739.20
79 23-06-2022 23-06-2022 PRCR/R K SALES CORPORATION/JAIPUR 1,000.00 - 2,43,739.20
80 24-06-2022 24-06-2022 RCR/A30001021722162100378493 - 1,795.00 2,45,534.20
81 24-06-2022 24-06-2022 ?;\l f{%li//ﬁ\SIR\’,/\;l_l_ZOOOZOOOOOM1/24—06—2022 - 20,000.00 2,65,534.20
82 25.06-2022 25-06-2022 Ll;/IIfF;?P2A/217609441711/XXXXXXXXXX2498/ubshos 1,83,000.00 : 82.534.20
83 25.06-2022 25-06-2022 UPI1/217679790680/10:35:56/UPl/evaagarwal@okicici/ 300.00 R 82,234.20
84 25.06-2022 25-06-2022 LMPS/P2A1217611197359/XXXXXXXXXX2068/evafee 77.000.00 : 5234.20
85 25.06-2022 25-06-2022 ;J;/I/217692432296/20:48:42/UPI/amzn0013043335@ 2.000.00 : 3.234.20
86 25.06-2022 25-06-2022 g;/l/217692442653/20:49:13/UPI/amzn0013043335@ 100.00 _ 3,134.20
87 27.06-2022 27-06-2022 g/INPYS_I{ZZAIZN700296473/Amazon5e|IerSer/STAKTW : 11,113.31 14,247.51
88 27.06-2022 27-06-2022 :)JIE’I/217700594210/12:43:35/UPI/pradeepbarwaIa48@ 750.00 : 13,497.51
89 30-06-2022 30-06-2022 Eg:i;l;é?&OOlS?GN00270-AMAZON PAY (INDIA) - 37,910.15 51,407.66
90 01-07-2022 01-07-2022 MBK/218239300405/11:48:11/eva 1,000.00 - 50,407.66
91 02-07-2022 02-07-2022 PRCR/PAYTM/Noida 720.00 - 49,687.66
92 02-07-2022 02-07-2022 LI\::tI;?IPZAIZ18315290806/XXXXXXXXXX2498/Ubssec 30,000.00 B 19,687.66
03 04-07-2022 04-07-2022 #%Z%/?ZAIZ18400229308/Amazon$e|IerSer/SWSGLQ : 20,403.00 40,090.66
94 05-07-2022 05-07-2022 PRCR/PaytmRechargeandBillPa/yNOIDA 150.00 - 39,940.66

This is a computer-generated statement hence does not require signature. Statement is generated on 16/08/2022 01:50:10 PM (through bob World mobile app) from the system

maintained in the bank containing transactions carried out in normal course of business.
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Account Statement from 15-05-2022 to 16-08-2022

Serial Transaction Value  Description Cheque Debit Credit Balance
No Date Date Number

95  06-07-2022 06-07-2022 PRCR/AddMoneytoWallet/Noida 2,380.00 - 37,560.66
96  06-07-2022 06-07-2022 PRCR/AddMoneytoWallet/Noida 260.00 - 37,300.66
97 07-07-2022 07-07-2022 NEFT-218800153GN00270-AMAZON PAY (INDIA) R 33.245.19 70,545.85

PRIVATE L
98  07-07-2022 07-07-2022 ATM/CASH/4959/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 15,000.00 - 55,545.85
99 07-07-2022 07-07-2022 ATM/CASH/496 L/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 10,000.00 - 45,545.85
100  07-07-2022 07-07-2022 NEFT-N188221329409227-CASHFREE PAYMENTS B 65.65 45,611.50
INDIA PRIV

101 08-07-2022 08-07-2022 EESA'?:ILESSPMOQGNOO]'SZ_FLIPKARTINTERNET - 26.08 45,637.58
102  08-07-2022 08-07-2022 EES—A.ZI_?E?OIOSGNOOWS'FUPKART INTERNET - 86.54 45,724.12
103  09-07-2022 09-07-2022 MBK/218952247220/23:56:23/eva 1,200.00 - 44,524.12
104 09-07-2022 09-07-2022 iIII;/‘é]PS/P2A1219018716462/XXXXXXXXXX1515/packag 1,180.00 : 43,344.12
105  11-07-2022 11-07-2022 :g/I6F|’_|S/P2A/219100268911/AmazonSeIIerSer/SlQlNXF : 17,013.39 60,357.51
106  11-07-2022 11-07-2022 MBK/219171423359/15:59:49/eva 500.00 - 59,857.51
107  11-07-2022 11-07-2022 ECS/MIRAE MF TXMR1219493/TXMR12194931 1,000.00 - 58,857.51
108 11-07-2022 11-07-2022 UP1/219296880776/14:51:21/UPl/murarithanvi37 @okic 3.078.00 : 55.779.51
109 11-07-2022 11-07-2022 RCR/A30001021832165140626380 - 3,059.00 58,838.51
110  11-07-2022 11-07-2022 ATM/CASH/4301/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 15,000.00 - 43,838.51
111 11-07-2022 11-07-2022 ATM/CASH/4302/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 10,000.00 - 33,838.51
112 11-07-2022 11-07-2022 UPI1/219200845086/18:18:00/UPI/ginnijain.jain@okhd 2,000.00 _ 31,838.51
113 11-07-2022 11-07-2022 UPI/219200866762/18:19:14/UPI/ginnijain.jain@okhd 2.000.00 : 29,838.51
114 11-07-2022 11-07-2022 UP1/219200895272/18:20:11/UPl/ginnijain.jain@okhd 1,400.00 : 28,438.51
115  12-07-2022 12-07-2022 ATM/CASH/5945/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 15,000.00 - 13,438.51
116  12-07-2022 12-07-2022 ATM/CASH/5946/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 10,011.80 - 3,426.71
117  13-07-2022 13-07-2022 EEK;FA_ZI_JI'ng?O784GNOOO44-FUPKARTINTERNET - 103.06 3,5629.77
118  13-07-2022 13-07-2022 PRCR/SHIV FILLING STATION/JAIPUR 2,000.00 - 1,529.77
119  14-07-2022 14-07-2022 EESA??EOMS?’GNOOO75_AMAZON PAY (INDIA) - 30,644.19 32,173.96
120 15-07-2022 15-07-2022 EES—A.ZFEQE?OIOSGNOMSQ'FUPKART INTERNET - 83.00 32,256.96

This is a computer-generated statement hence does not require signature. Statement is generated on 16/08/2022 01:50:10 PM (through bob World mobile app) from the system
maintained in the bank containing transactions carried out in normal course of business.
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Account Statement from 15-05-2022 to 16-08-2022

Serial Transaction Value  Description Cheque Debit Credit Balance
No Date Date Number

121 15-07-2022 15-07-2022 ATM/CASH/7502/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 10,011.80 - 22,245.16
122 16-07-2022 16-07-2022 }f\lF:/219738861871/15:41:47/UPI/8347394109@paytm 500.00 : 21.745.16
123 16-07-2022 16-07-2022 il(l\)/[l]l;i/PZA/Zl9719144033/BALAJITRACTOR/Evacreat R 50,000.00 71,745.16
124 16-07-2022 16-07-2022 ATM/CASH/B682/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 15,011.80 - 56,733.36
125  16-07-2022 16-07-2022 ATM/CASH/6683/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 10,011.80 - 46,721.56
126  18-07-2022 18-07-2022 IshchAS\?;ZAIZ19802256085/AmazonSe|IerSer/ZRXTSW : 12,472.74 59,194.30
127  18-07-2022 18-07-2022 ATM/CASH/7654/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 15,011.80 - 44,182.50
128  18-07-2022 18-07-2022 ATM/CASH/7655/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 10,011.80 - 34,170.70

NEFT-N199222042924988-FASHNEAR
129  18-07-2022 18-07-2022 TECHNOLOGIES PVT LT - 110.60 34,281.30

130 18-07-2022 18-07-2022 PRCR/SANTOKBA DURLABHJI MEM/JAIPUR 10,000.00 = 24,281.30
131  18-07-2022 18-07-2022 PRCR/SANTOKBA DURLABHJI MEM/JAIPUR 5,000.00 - 19,281.30
132 19-07-2022 19-07-2022 NEFT-448098740-SATISH MORE ® 10,000.00 29,281.30
133 19-07-2022 19-07-2022 PRCR/SANTOKBA DURLABHJI MEM/JAIPUR 25,500.00 - 3,781.30
134 20-07-2022 20-07-2022 NEFT-220100121GNO0193-FLIPKART INTERNET : 263.94 4,045.24
PRIVATE LI
135 20-07-2022 20-07-2022 E)C(:FS’EDEI.%;:/S]./]I.BO?:()EZS{;E(I)_SI\:F 1,000.00 - 3,045.24
136  20-07-2022 20-07-2022 Ll\i/IgPO?/ZPZAIZZO114107027/BALAJITRACTOR/Radhadi : 1,00,000.00 1,03,045.24
137 20-07-2022 20-07-2022 IMPS/P2A/220114661924/XXXXXXXXXX4201/filter 25,000.00 : 78,045.24
138 20-07-2022 20-07-2022 IMPS/P2A/220114716512/XXXXXXXXXX4201/filter 25,000.00 : 53,045.24

NEFT-N201222045712130-FASHNEAR
139  20-07-2022 20-07-2022 TECHNOLOGIES PVT LT - 83.82 53,129.06

UPI1/220201591966/00:09:12/UP1/8347394109@paytm

140 21-07-2022 21-07-2022 4,000.00 - 49,129.06

141 21.07.2022 21.07.0022 NEFT-220200180GN00328-AMAZON PAY (INDIA) ) 56,085.49 1.05,214.55
PRIVATE L

142 21.07.2022 21.07.0022 NEFT-YESB22027643381-CASHFREE PAYMENTS ) 2061 (5 25
INDIA PRIVA

143 22.07-2022 22-07-2022 NEFT-220300114GN00142-FLIPKART INTERNET ) 179.78 1.05.464.94
PRIVATE LI

144 22072022 22-07-2022 NEFT-220300111GN00258-FLIPKART INTERNET ) 901,20 T
PRIVATE LI

145 22.07.2022 22-07-2020 NEFT-YESB22039946420-CASHFREE PAYMENTS ) 99.96 1.05.856.10
INDIA PRIVA

146 25.07.2022 25.07-2022 MPS/P2A/220500395048/AmazonSellerSer/4AMHVZ ) AT AT

USIL3

This is a computer-generated statement hence does not require signature. Statement is generated on 16/08/2022 01:50:10 PM (through bob World mobile app) from the system
maintained in the bank containing transactions carried out in normal course of business.
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Serial Transaction Value  Description Cheque Debit Credit Balance

No Date Date Number

147 25-07-2022 25-07-2022 NEFT-220600112GN00129-FLIPKART INTERNET : 671.39 12272619
PRIVATE LI

148 25-07-2022 25-07-2022 NEFT-220600164GN00194-FLIPKART INTERNET : 206.94 123,023.13
PRIVATE LI

149  25-07-2022 25-07-2022 ATM/CASH/8539/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 15,011.80 - 1,08,011.33

150 25-07-2022 25-07-2022 ATM/CASH/8540/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 10,011.80 - 97,999.53

151  25-07-2022 25-07-2022 :\'I\I%':IZ-;EIS\/B;2066341786-CASHFREE PAYMENTS - 181.32 98,180.85

NEFT-N206222050720465-FASHNEAR
152 25-07-2022 25-07-2022 TECHNOLOGIES PVT LT ® 192.54 98,373.39

NEFT-N207222051937515-FASHNEAR
153  26-07-2022 26-07-2022 TECHNOLOGIES PVT LT - 99.70 98,473.09

154  28-07-2022 28-07-2022 ’;EK)—A.ZI_EOEOO:I'S“GN00229_AMAZON PAY (INDIA) - 17,942.96 1,16,416.05

155  28-07-2022 28-07-2022 PRCR/WWWIXIGOCOM/GURGOAN 1,566.00 - 1,14,850.05

NEFT-N209222054694630-FASHNEAR
156  28-07-2022 28-07-2022 TECHNOLOGIES PVT LT - 101.50 1,14,951.55

IMPS/P2A/220920964812/INDIANCLEARINGC/Penny

157  28-07-2022 28-07-2022 - 1.00 1,14,952.55
Drop90

158  29-07-2022 29-07-2022 NEFT-221000122GN00133-FLIPKART INTERNET : 204.70 1,15,157.25
PRIVATE LI

159 29-07-2022 29-07-2022 NEFT-221000113GN00128-FLIPKART INTERNET : 913.10 1,16,070.35
PRIVATE LI

160 29-07-2022 29-07-2022 NEFT-N210222056305900-FASHNEAR - 86.80 1,16,157.15

TECHNOLOGIES PVT LT
IMPS/P2A/221200290124/AmazonSellerSer/3PDSYQ

161 31-07-2022 31-07-2022 \py e S - 14,392.01 1,30,549.16

162 01.08-2022 01-08-2022 NEFT-221300101GN00208-FLIPKART INTERNET i . 1131062.69
PRIVATE LI

163 01.08-2022 01.08-2022 NEFT-221300242GN00053-FLIPKART INTERNET i 1079 131,073.42
PRIVATE LI

164 01.08.2022 01.08.2022 NEFT-YESB22133252708-CASHFREE PAYMENTS i 488.80 131562.22
INDIA PRIVA
UPI/221345201388/16:36:52/UPl/gpay-

165 01-08-2022 01-08-2022 11 0lnioons oo 2,000.00 - 1,29,562.22
UPI/221345322233/16:38:44/UPl/gpay-

166  01-08-2022 01-08-2022 y,acideon o 2,000.00 - 1,27,562.22

e e UPI/221345343570/16:39:03/UPl/gpay- i

167  01-08-2022 01-08-2022 1,0ci0em 7 G0k 2,000.00 1,25,562.22
UPI/221345381443/16:39:39/UPl/gpay-

168 01-08-2022 01-08-2022 11 0cndoons oo 1,224.00 - 1,24,338.22

169 01-08-2022 01-08-2022 ;.'J\IF:/ZZ1345427809/16:40:20/UPI/8347394109@paytm 4,000.00 i 1.20,338.22
NEFT-N213222060198795-FASHNEAR

170 01-08-2022 01-08-2022 - S S 2or T - 454.24 1,20,792.46

171 02-08-2022 02-08-2022 NEFT-YESB22145810016-CASHFREE PAYMENTS i 20412 1.21,086.58
INDIA PRIVA
UPI/221454299989/18:05:03/UP1/9352982659562@pa 2 650,00 i 113,436.58

172 02-08-2022 02-08-2022
ytm

This is a computer-generated statement hence does not require signature. Statement is generated on 16/08/2022 01:50:10 PM (through bob World mobile app) from the system
maintained in the bank containing transactions carried out in normal course of business.
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Account Statement from 15-05-2022 to 16-08-2022

Serial Transaction Value  Description Cheque Debit Credit Balance
No Date Date Number

NEFT-N214222061781561-FASHNEAR
173 02-08-2022 02-08-2022 TECHNOLOGIES PVT LT - 748.82 1,14,185.40

NEFT-221500156GNO00094-FLIPKART INTERNET

174 03-08-2022 03-08-2022 o 7o) - 22181 1,14,407.21

175 03.08.0022 03.08.0022 NEFT-221500165GN00017-FLIPKART INTERNET ) 439.63 114.846.84
PRIVATE LI

176 03.08-2022 03.08.2022 Lr\t/ndF;S/PzAlzz15o9303244/xxxxxxxxxxo480/couner BTG ) e

177 03.08-2022 03.08.2022 g:’I/221595000598/10:52:20/UPI/payb|I3066@paytm/ 719.00 ) 10412784

178 03.08.2022 03.08.2022 KII;{/221521077185/12:05:04/UPI/8005743559@paytm o ) T

179 03.08-2022 03.08.2022 IL’J\IPAIIZZ1562094973/19:09:33/UPI/8005743559@paytm 126.00 ) 10085184
NEFT-N215222063352580-FASHNEAR

180  03-08-2022 03-08-2022 qc 5 >5ES Pyt LT - 350.62 1,01,202.46

181 04.08.2022 04.08.0022 NEFT-YESB22161134008-CASHFREE PAYMENTS ) 84.80 1.01.287.26
INDIA PRIVA
NEFT-N216222065083678-FASHNEAR

182 04-08-2022 04-08-2022 1 /NSl OGIES PUT LT - 324.06 1,01,611.32

183 04-08-2022 04-08.2022 2\3;i/hpzAlzz1620503248/xxxxxxxxxxo161/ash|rw 10.250.00 ) 01.361.32

184 05.08.2022 05.08.2022 NEFT-221700130GN00179-FLIPKART INTERNET ) 999,26 55
PRIVATE LI

185  05.08.2022 05.08.0022 NEFT-221700151GNO0131-FLIPKART INTERNET ) 488.20 62.848.78
PRIVATE LI

186 05.08-2022 05.08.2022 Idhglr:;S/P2A/221714207814/XXXXXXXXXX9003/V|Jaytra ORI ) PR

187  05-08-2022 05-08-2022 I’\"\I'E':I;'gglsv'fﬂmsmlglc’\s'*FREE PAYMENTS - 535.42 82,870.20

NEFT-N217222067254049-FASHNEAR
188  05-08-2022 05-08-2022 TECHNOLOGIES PVT LT - 603.04 83,473.24

UPI1/221827149804/12:34:44/UP|/pay8955268858@pal

189  06-08-2022 06-08-2022 ytm 9,768.00 - 73,705.24
190 06-08-2022 06-08-2022 BY IMPS/221714207814 - 10,514.00 84,219.24
101  08-08-2022 08-08-2022 %I;S’\EZA/ZZ1907097846/Amazon5e|IerSer/UlMJSC : 4.585.57 88,804.81
192 08-08-2022 08-08-2022 Idl\i/ICI::f{PZA/221918921269/XXXXXXXXXX0279/0mhan 25,000.00 : 63,804.81
193 08-08-2022 08-08-2022 ljl\i/(I:I:an{PZAIZZ1918454022/XXXXXXXXXX0279/0mhan 6,920.00 R 56,884.81
194 08-08-2022 08-08-2022 Idl\grPSS/PZAI221918573869/XXXXXXXXXX0003/vijaytra 10,514.00 : 46,370.81
195 08-08-2022 08-08-2022 ’;‘EK}FA.ZI_ZEZEPO:[OSGNOOOZB'FUPKARTINTERNET - 77.70 46,448.51
196 08-08-2022 08-08-2022 EEK}FA.ZI_EZEFOGZBGNOONS'FUPKART INTERNET - 251.32 46,699.83
197 08-08-2022 08-08-2022 :\II\I%FI:;EISVBAZZZOJ'?’ZZQA‘O_CASHFREE PAYMENTS - 1,392.58 48,092.41

NEFT-N220222071236743-FASHNEAR
198 08-08-2022 08-08-2022 TECHNOLOGIES PVT LT - 2,409.04 50,501.45

This is a computer-generated statement hence does not require signature. Statement is generated on 16/08/2022 01:50:10 PM (through bob World mobile app) from the system
maintained in the bank containing transactions carried out in normal course of business.

Page 8 of 10



db 31T
bob oot

word &= > =

Account Statement from 15-05-2022 to 16-08-2022

Serial Transaction Value  Description Cheque Debit Credit Balance

No Date Date Number

199 08-08-2022 08-08-2022 Ial\t/ilrlT;/PZAlzz2021693503/XXXXXXXXXX5877/abduIm 17,482.00 : 33,019.45

200 09-08-2022 09-08-2022 ATM/CASH/B34/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 15,000.00 - 18,019.45

201  09-08-2022 09-08-2022 ;Jtl;ll222170823209/20:47:24/UPI/pay8955268858@pa 4.920.00 R 13,099.45

202 10-08-2022 10-08-2022 NEFT-222200429GN00096-FLIPKART INTERNET : 964.66 14,064.11
PRIVATE LI

203 10-08-2022 10-08-2022 NEFT-222200502GN00270-FLIPKART INTERNET : 270.54 14,334.65
PRIVATE LI

204  10-08-2022 10-08-2022 NEFT-YESB22226895807-CASHFREE PAYMENTS B 241.66 1457631
INDIA PRIVA
NEFT-N222222074662488-FASHNEAR

205 10-08-2022 10-08-2022 TECHNOLOGIES PVT LT - 1,826.62 16,402.93

206  10-08-2022 10-08-2022 }f\;{/222265444481/19:34:42/UPI/8347394109@paytm 1,000.00 : 15,402.93
ECSDRECS/MIRAE MF

207  11-08-2022 11-08-2022 TXMR1230107/110103159774 1,000.00 - 14,402.93

208 11-08-2022 11-08-2022 NEFT-YESB22230086022-CASHFREE PAYMENTS : 507.92 14.910.85
INDIA PRIVA

209 11-08-2022 11-08-2022 ;.'J\IPAI/222330969923/15:27:17/UPI/6367215662@paytm 150.00 : 14,760.85

ey ey UP1/222331116020/15:29:39/UPl/paytm- _

210 11-08-2022 11-08-2022 60553781 @payt 200.00 14,560.85
NEFT-N223222076265510-FASHNEAR

211  11-08-2022 11-08-2022 TECHNOLOGIES PVT LT - 873.12 15,433.97
IMPS/P2A/222323760562/EVAAGARWAL

212 12-08-2022 12-08-2022 900/MOBLTA32D0O7 - 25,000.00 40,433.97

213 12-08-2022 12-08-2022 NEFT-222400131GN00290-FLIPKART INTERNET R 3.914.28 44.348.25
PRIVATE LI

214 12-08-2022 12-08-2022 NEFT-222400146GN00012-FLIPKART INTERNET : 55044 44,898.69
PRIVATE LI

215 12-08-2022 12-08-2022 Hf’;222427664465/12:25:36/UPI/MYNLOGISTICS@y 1,048.00 : 43,850.69

216  12-08-2022 12-08-2022 ATM/CASH/722/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 10,000.00 - 33,850.69

217  12-08-2022 12-08-2022 ATM/CASH/723/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 10,000.00 - 23,850.69

218 12-08-2022 12-08-2022 NEFT-YESB22242827213-CASHFREE PAYMENTS : 210.84 24,061.53
INDIA PRIVA

oy oy UP1/222434646033/14:10:19/UPl/paytm- i

219  12-08-2022 12-08-2022 53905571 @payt 497.00 23,564.53
UP1/222435302275/14:20:11/UPI/paytm-

220 12-08-2022 12-08-2022 71442084@payt 1,327.00 - 22,237.53
UPI1/222435407325/14:21:47/UP|/paytm-

221 12-08-2022 12-08-2022 71442084@payt 255.00 - 21,982.53
NEFT-N224222077792664-FASHNEAR

222 12-08-2022 12-08-2022 TECHNOLOGIES PVT LT - 2,039.06 24,021.59

223 12-08-2022 12-08-2022 PRCR/NOPAPER FORMS SOLUTION/MUMBAI 865.04 - 23,156.55

224 14-08-2022 14-08-2022 glPI/222568792143/00:12:27/UPI/paytmqr2810050501 12,065.00 : 11,091.55

This is a computer-generated statement hence does not require signature. Statement is generated on 16/08/2022 01:50:10 PM (through bob World mobile app) from the system
maintained in the bank containing transactions carried out in normal course of business.
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Account Statement from 15-05-2022 to 16-08-2022

Serial Transaction  Value Description Cheque Debit Credit Balance
No Date Date Number
225 14-08-2022 14-08-2022 PRCR/SHAHEED BHAGWAN SINGH/FJaipur 1,000.00 - 10,091.55
226  14-08-2022 14-08-2022 :El\élazg\lPZA/ZZZGOOl14072/AmazonSeIIerSer/63QDBM : 53.753.00 63,844.55
227 14-08-2022 14-08-2022 XPI/222627262734/13:33:53/UPI/9772759475@aXI/N 88.00 R 63,756.55
228 14-08-2022 14-08-2022 /L’J\IPP{IZZ2639579239/14:08:45/UPI/9521021683@paytm 90.00 : 63,666.55
229 14-08-2022 14-08-2022 LMnfr’Srl]lt:’2A/222614493506/XXXXXXXXXX5263/basem 10,000.00 : 53,666.55
230 16-08-2022 16-08-2022 mla%/;flﬁlﬂﬂ14621215/EVAAGARWAL/MOBLTA45 - 25,000.00 78,666.55
231 16-08-2022 16-08-2022 ATM/CASH/1201L/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 10,000.00 - 68,666.55
232 16-08-2022 16-08-2022 ATM/CASH/1202/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 15,000.00 - 53,666.55

This is a computer-generated statement hence does not require signature. Statement is generated on 16/08/2022 01:50:10 PM (through bob World mobile app) from the system
maintained in the bank containing transactions carried out in normal course of business.
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Do’'s and Don'ts

[
~© Do's N
DOWNLOAD APP
= Download bob World application through valid platforms like Google play store and iPhone app store only

REGISTRATION
- Register through your base branch/Internet banking/BOB ATM/downloading app.

PASSWORDS
» Make sure no one else can view / hear the Login PIN / Transaction PIN when you are using them
» Change your Login PIN and Transaction PIN frequently through My profile.
= You may reset Transaction PIN through your base branch/Internet banking/BOB ATM
SESSION
» Login and transact in complete privacy
» Log out of application after use
TRANSACTION
« While sending money through Mobile Banking, enter correct account number of beneficiary and check the name of the
beneficiary (if displayed) to avoid transfer to un-intended beneficiary.

APPLICATION PERMISSIONS

» Grant permissions to bob World application as and when prompted by the application only

- Grant device specific permissions to allow auto-read of OTP

N g

~ (x) Don'ts -
PASSWORDS / OTP / PIN

» Don't share your passwords or store them in your mobile handset.

« Don't use weak passwords which can be easily guessed Ex: 1111/2222/1234/ Birth year, mobile number/telephone number etc.

«» Don't disclose passwords/OTP to anybody. Bank never contacts you for your personal or confidential information like passwords,

debit card details, OTP etc.

» Don't forward any SMS received from Bank to anybody. Bank never requests customers to do so.
DEVICE

« Don't install and use mobile banking application in someone else device.

« Don't give your device to anybody without uninstalling the app from it.

« Don't leave your device unattended if you are logged in to Mobile Banking application.

« Don't change your mobile device or mobile number before de-registering from Mobile banking

UNKNOWN LINKS/APPS

+ Don't click on any unknown link or install any third party application, which claims to give you any kind of monetary benefits/ offers

- J

Learn the safe way & keep fraudsters away. Digital security: Enjoy a safe & secure Mobile Banking

Scan QR to download bob World mobile app

from your mobile device

' GooglePlay @ Apple Store
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Account Statement from 15-02-2022 to 14-05-2022

Account Details

Customer Name Branch Name
EVA CREATIONS SIRSI ROAD, JAIPUR, RJ
Account Number IFSC Code
42000200000491 BARBOSIRJAI
Account Type MICR Code
CAA 302012042
Customer Address Branch Address
A 19 AMER NAGAR KHIRNI PHATAK KHATIPURA A/13,A/37, HANUMAN NAGAR, SIRSI ROAD, JAIPUR
JAIPUR SIRSI ROAD, JAIPUR, RJ
RAJASTHAN Rajasthan 302021 RJ
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN,INDIA
302012
Serial Transaction Value  Description Cheque Debit Credit Balance
No Date Date Number
1 15-02-2022 15-02-2022 Opening Balance - - 84,673.08
2 15-02-2022 15-02-2022 PRCR/VASUNDHARA FUELS/JAIPUR 1,000.00 - 83,673.08
3 15-02-2022 15-02-2022 Irli\rl)lllj’rSC/PZA/204617883773/XXXXXXXXXX6436/pochka 18,000.00 . 65,673.08
4 15-02-2022 15-02-2022 ATM/CASH/4789/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 15,000.00 - 50,673.08
5 15-02-2022 15-02-2022 ATM/CASH/4790/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 10,000.00 - 40,673.08
6 16-02-2022 16-02-2022 NEFT-204701061GN00497-AMAZON PAY (INDIA) _ 38,800.78 79,473.86
PRIVATE L
7 17-02-2022 17-02-2022 MBK/204836589364/14:50:37/tuitions fees 2,500.00 - 76,973.86
8 18-02-2022 18-02-2022 ATM/CASH/5476/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 10,000.00 - 66,973.86
9 18-02-2022 18-02-2022 IrliVIPS/P2A/204921241659/XXXXXXXXXXO136/pochka 24,003.00 . 42,970.86
10 19-02-2022 19-02-2022 IMPS/P2A/205007223953/AmazonSellerSer/3DCQDN : 14,389.45 57.360.31
QOXCU
11 19-02-2022 19-02-2022 II’:\gz’tS/P2A/205013326201/XXXXXXXXXX6370/med|ca 16,000.00 : 41,360.31
12 21-02-2022 21-02-2022 PRCR/PAYTM/Noida 10,000.00 - 31,360.31
13 21-02-2022 21-02-2022 RCR/A70000720482046130140011 - 7.50 31,367.81
14  22-02-2022 22-02-2022 ECS/BD-ESSEL MF TXPE1152/TXPE1152178 1,000.00 - 30,367.81
15 23-02-2022 23-02-2022 NEFT-205400981GN00782-AMAZON PAY (INDIA) . 27.747.83 58,115.64
PRIVATE L
16 23-02-2022 23-02-2022 ;JPI/205449234810/14:46:38/UPI/yuvrajagarwaI0133@ 10.00 : 58.105.64

This is a computer-generated statement hence does not require signature. Statement is generated on 16/08/2022 01:50:40 PM (through bob World mobile app) from the system
maintained in the bank containing transactions carried out in normal course of business.
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Account Statement from 15-02-2022 to 14-05-2022

Serial Transaction Value  Description Cheque Debit Credit Balance
No Date Date Number

17 23.02-2022 23-02-2022 ;hr/I\AI?aSIf/ePZAI205415214294/XXXXXXXXXX2498/EvaAg 25.001.77 : 33,103.87
18 23.02-2022 23-02-2022 Ial\:ImFl’:‘I,/P2A/205415604464/XXXXXXXXXX2498/EvaAg 25.001.77 : 8.102.10
19 23-02-2022 23-02-2022 PRCR/NATIONAL SUPER MARKET/JAIPUR 2,080.00 - 6,022.10
20 23-02-2022 23-02-2022 PRCR/KALRABUSSERVICE/Jaipur 1,000.00 - 5,022.10
21 24-02-2022 24-02-2022 PRCR/RELIANCE FRESH/JAIPUR 1,116.00 - 3,906.10
22 25-02-2022 25-02-2022 PRCR/PaytmUtilities/NOIDA 348.00 - 3,558.10
23 26-02-2022 26-02-2022 IOI\\/I(IIDBS/P2A1205707163553/AmazonSeIIerSer/SECIHZ7 : 16,644.17 20,202.27
24 26-02-2022 26-02-2022 ATM/CASH/6824/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 15,000.00 - 5,202.27
25 28-02-2022 28-02-2022 NEFT-N058221849916745-BALAJI TRACTOR - 60,000.00 65,202.27
26 28-02-2022 28-02-2022 ATM/CASH/6053/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 15,000.00 - 50,202.27
27 28-02-2022 28-02-2022 ATM/CASH/6054/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 10,000.00 - 40,202.27
28 28-02-2022 28-02-2022 RCR/A72042420552054208282598 - 7.50 40,209.77
29 28-02-2022 28-02-2022 MBK/205988874337/22:01:59/purchase 26,000.00 - 14,209.77
30 01-03-2022 01-03-2022 PRCR/GIRDHARLAL M MOHATTA/JAIPUR 992.50 - 13,217.27
31 02-03-2022 02-03-2022 EEKZ&?_%G&OO?GZGNOOOQQ-AMAZON PAY (INDIA) - 22,035.31 35,252.58
32 02-03-2022 02-03-2022 ATM/CASH/6265/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 10,000.00 - 25,252.58
33 02-03-2022 02-03-2022 ATM/CASH/6266/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 10,000.00 - 15,252.58
34 02-03-2022 02-03-2022 mﬂ/206169680378/19:25:10/UPI/9549310387@paytm 800.00 ) 14,452.58
35 02-03-2022 02-03-2022 LI\I/;‘I?S/PZAIZO6119874348/XXXXXXXXXX7522/jockeyd 640.00 : 13.812.58
36 03032022 03032022 N [STICI00134197259-¢ PAO GST REFUNDS - 65,125.00 78,937.58
37 03-03-2022 03-03-2022 IMPS/P2A/206215388434/XXXXXXXXXX8548/C.A 25,000.00 R 53,037.58
38 05-03-2022 05-03-2022 g/(l)l;SS/PZAI206407049672/AmazonSeIIerSer/SRYZJTA : 16,657.07 70,594.65
39 05-03-2022 05-03-2022 ATM/CASH/7095/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 15,000.00 - 55,594.65
40 07-03-2022 07-03-2022 LMnE:r/:ZAIZOGS14549773/XXXXXXXXXX5263/basem 8,500.00 B 47,094.65
41 07-03-2022 07-03-2022 PRCR/NATIONAL SUPER MARKET/JAIPUR 693.00 - 46,401.65
42 07-03-2022 07-03-2022 ATM/CASH/6594/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 15,000.00 - 31,401.65

This is a computer-generated statement hence does not require signature. Statement is generated on 16/08/2022 01:50:40 PM (through bob World mobile app) from the system
maintained in the bank containing transactions carried out in normal course of business.
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Account Statement from 15-02-2022 to 14-05-2022

Serial Transaction Value  Description Cheque Debit Credit Balance
No Date Date Number

43 07-03-2022 07-03-2022 ATM/CASH/B595/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 10,000.00 - 21,401.65
44 07-03-2022 07-03-2022 PRCR/SHIV FILLING STATION/JAIPUR 2,749.85 = 18,651.80
45 09-03-2022 09-03-2022 SMS Alert charges for Qtr Mar-22 29.50 - 18,622.30
46 09-03-2022 09-03-2022 NEFT-206800927GN00276-AMAZON PAY (INDIA) : 23,036.06 41,658.36

PRIVATE L

47 09-03-2022 09-03-2022 ATM/CASH/8098/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 10,000.00 - 31,658.36
48  10-03-2022 10-03-2022 ECS/MIRAE MF TXMR1173446/TXMR11734460 1,000.00 - 30,658.36
49 12-03-2022 12-03-2022 g\g?]SS/IPZAIZW107358621/AmazonSeIIerSer/3PVHSF : 1212237 42,780.73
50 14-03-2022 14-03-2022 PRCR/NATIONAL SUPER MARKET/JAIPUR 892.00 = 41,888.73
51  15-03-2022 15-03-2022 ATM/CASH/6895/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 10,000.00 - 31,888.73
52  15-03-2022 15-03-2022 ATM/CWRR/6895/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 - 10,000.00 41,888.73

IMPS/P2A/207416080962/XXXXXXXXXX1515/packag

53 15-03-2022 15-03-2022 . 22,167.00 - 19,721.73
ingmat

54 15-03-2022 15-03-2022 ATM/CASH/207416010027/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 10,024.78 : 0,696.95

55 16-03-2022 16-03-2022 NEFT-207500909GN00053-AMAZON PAY (INDIA) : 44,699.05 54,396.00
PRIVATE L

56 16-03-2022 16-03-2022 IMPS/P2A/207515203123/ACVALIDATIONBYM/nkAcc : 1.00 54,397.00
ountVe

57 16-03-2022 16-03-2022 IMPS/P2A/207516231518/ACVALIDATIONBYM/nkAcc . 1.00 54,398.00
ountVe

58 16-03-2022 16-03-2022 PRCR/PAYTM/NOIDA 599.00 - 53,799.00

59 19-03-2022 19-03-2022 ::I\(I:%SO/P2A/207807260314/AmazonSe|IerSer/lSNR285 : 22,029.70 75,828.70

60 19-03-2022 19-03-2022 ATM/CASH/207820004093/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 5.024.78 : 70,803.92

61  21-03-2022 21-03-2022 MBK/207972081685/15:18:36/tuitions fees 2,500.00 - 68,303.92

62  21-03-2022 21-03-2022 ECS/BD-ESSEL MF TXPE1155/TXPE1155921 1,000.00 - 67,303.92
NEFT-N081221882590390-MIRAE ASSET MF

63  22-03-2022 22-03-2022 REDEMPTION A - 77,932.37 1,45,236.29

64 22.03-2022 22-03-2022 NEFT-N081221882611138-NAVI REDEMPTION ACC : 66,153.19 2.11,389.48

NEFT-N081221883919669-FASHNEAR
65  22-03-2022 22-03-2022 TECHNOLOGIES PVT LT - 197.98 2,11,587.46

IMPS/P2A/208211774924/XXXXXXXXXX2498/ubsfee

66 23032022 23032022 ! 25,000.00 : 1,86,587.46
67 23082022 25082022 ISMPS/P2A1208211389522/XXXXXXXXXX2498/ubsfee 2500000 ) 6158745
68  23-03-2022 23-03-2022 NEFT-208201524GNO0150-AMAZON PAY (INDIA) : 88,580.86 2,50,168.32

PRIVATE L

This is a computer-generated statement hence does not require signature. Statement is generated on 16/08/2022 01:50:40 PM (through bob World mobile app) from the system
maintained in the bank containing transactions carried out in normal course of business.
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Account Statement from 15-02-2022 to 14-05-2022

Serial Transaction Value  Description Cheque Debit Credit Balance
No Date Date Number

69  24-03-2022 24-03-2022 ATM/CASH/9152/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 10,000.00 - 2,40,168.32
70  24-03-2022 24-03-2022 ATM/CASH/7315/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 15,000.00 - 2,25,168.32
71 24-03-2022 24-03-2022 PRCR/NATIONAL SUPER MARKET/JAIPUR 2,832.00 - 2,22,336.32
72 24-03-2022 24-03-2022 IMPS/P2A/208312615819/XXXXXXXXXX0415/return 50,000.00 : 1,72,336.32
73 24-03-2022 24-03-2022 IMPS/P2A/208312763364/XXXXXXXXXX0415/return 50,000.00 : 1,22336.32
74 24-03-2022 24-03-2022 IMPS/P2A/208312758768/XXXXXXXXXX0415/return 50,000.00 B 72.336.32
75 24-03-2022 24-03-2022 IMPS/P2A/208312802971/XXXXXXXXXX0415/return 50,000.00 : 22.336.32
76 25-03-2022 25-03-2022 ATM/CASH/208412138505/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 10,024.78 : 12,311.54
77 26-03-2022 26-03-2022 :)l\::;%/gZA/ZO8507190533/Amazon8elIerSer/M9EH2Y R 36,235.95 48,547.49
78  28-03-2022 28-03-2022 PRCR/SHIV FILLING STATION/JAI JAIPU 519.21 - 48,028.28
79 28-03-2022 28-03-2022 ATM/CASH/4768/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 10,000.00 - 38,028.28

NEFT-N087221891554891-FASHNEAR
80  28-03-2022 28-03-2022 TECHNOLOGIES PVT LT ® 390.96 38,419.24

NEFT-208900829GN00503-AMAZON PAY (INDIA)

81  30-03-2022 30-03-2022 PRIVATE L - 69,263.17 1,07,682.41
82  30-03-2022 30-03-2022 IMPS/P2A/208913647725/XXXXXXXXXX0415/returns 60,000.00 : 47,682.41
83  30-03-2022 30-03-2022 PRCR/SHIV FILLING STATION/JAIPUR 1,000.00 - 46,682.41
84  02-04-2022 02-04-2022 MBK/209140401159/11:07:24/purchase 19,211.00 = 27,471.41
85  02-04-2022 02-04-2022 2/IDPBSI/P2A/209207141810/Ama20nSe|IerSer/SLQMR2K : 12.814.72 40.286.13
86  04-04-2022 04-04-2022 UPI/209473027828/18:42:02/UPI/cnitu37 @okaxis/UPI B 700.00 40,986.13
87  06-04-2022 06-04-2022 ESSA_??EQI?O]'S(WGN00355_AMAZON PAY (INDIA) - 42,294.65 83,280.78
88  07-04-2022 07-04-2022 IMPS/P2A/209711614530/XXXXXXXXXX8548/CA 10,000.00 : 73,280.78
89  07-04-2022 07-04-2022 IMPS/P2A/209712219390/XXXXXXXXXX8548/CA 100.00 . 73,180.78
00  09-04-2022 09-04-2022 IQI\CZS/PZAIZOQQO7202909/AmazonSeIIerSer/ZQY2C81 : 13,270.13 86,450.91
01  09-04-2022 09-04-2022 iIrl:/IgPS/P2A/209913768673/XXXXXXXXXX1515/packag 2.474.00 : 83,976.91
92  11-04-2022 11-04-2022 ECS/MIRAE MF TXMR1185938/TXMR11859386 1,000.00 ® 82,976.91
93  11-04-2022 11-04-2022 ATM/CASH/1584/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 10,000.00 - 72,976.91
94  13-04-2022 13-04-2022 NEFT-210301089GN00360-AMAZON PAY (INDIA) - 27,264.89 1,00,241.80

PRIVATE L

This is a computer-generated statement hence does not require signature. Statement is generated on 16/08/2022 01:50:40 PM (through bob World mobile app) from the system
maintained in the bank containing transactions carried out in normal course of business.
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Account Statement from 15-02-2022 to 14-05-2022

Serial Transaction Value  Description Cheque Debit Credit Balance
No Date Date Number
95 13-04-2022 13-04-2022 PRCR/IXIGO/Gurgaon 6,553.00 - 93,688.80
05 R ST :(N)l(%??/PZAlzloem255277/Amazon5e||erSer/4WU6CK i 17.581.24 1.11.270.04
97 16-04-2022 16-04-2022 ATM/CASH/210619001960/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 5.024.78 R 1,06,245.26
98 18-04-2022 18-04-2022 ATM/CASH/9452/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 15,000.00 - 91,245.26
99 19-04-2022 19-04-2022 ATM/CASH/6163/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 15,000.00 - 76,245.26
100 20-04-2022 20-04-2022 ECS/BD-ESSEL MF TXPE1159/TXPE1159123 1,000.00 - 75,245.26
101  20-04-2022 20-04-2022 ATM/CASH/6279/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 15,000.00 - 60,245.26
102 20042022 20-04-2022 B 2LHO00T7SGNOOBI2-AMAZON PAY (INDIA) - 32,809.99 93,055.25
103  21-04-2022 21-04-2022 PRCR/PAYTM/Noida 2,665.61 - 90,389.64
104 22-04-2022 22-04-2022 IMPS/P2A/211210594063/XXXXXXXXXX8548/gst 17,724.00 : 72.665.64
105  22-04-2022 22-04-2022 ATM/CASH/9769/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 15,000.00 - 57,665.64
106  22-04-2022 22-04-2022 ATM/CASH/9770/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 5,000.00 - 52,665.64
107 23-04-2022 23-04-2022 g\{:_l:g/PZAIZl130720591l/AmazonSeIIerSer/69CQ594 : 9.991.97 62,657.61
108  25-04-2022 25-04-2022 ISMPS/P2A/211419330874/XXXXXXXXXX2498/ubsfee 25,000.00 : 37,657.61
109  25-04-2022 25-04-2022 ISMPS/P2A/211419887035/XXXXXXXXXX2498/ubsfee 25,000.00 R 12,657.61
110  25-04-2022 25-04-2022 ATM/CASH/9967/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 5,000.00 - 7,657.61
111  27-04-2022 27-04-2022 ’;‘EK}FA_ZI_JI'E]'ZOO775GNOOlsg-AMAZON PAY (INDIA) - 25,938.58 33,596.19
112 29-04-2022 29-04-2022 PRCR/RELIANCE RETAIL LIMITE/DNOIDA 4,240.92 - 29,355.27
113 30-04-2022 30-04-2022 I(gAHP/\SéPZN212007118019/AmazonSeIIerSer/lOF4E56 : 0.272.35 38,627.62
114 02-05-2022 02-05-2022 Ial\i/InF]’S/P2A/212217457424/XXXXXXXXXX3256/medicl 17,540.00 : 21,087.62
115  04-05-2022 04-05-2022 Eg:i;l;égsoo%lGN00978-AMAZON PAY (INDIA) - 26,070.49 47,158.11
116  06-05-2022 06-05-2022 ATM/CASH/8594/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 15,000.00 - 32,158.11
117  06-05-2022 06-05-2022 ATM/CASH/8595/XXXXXXXXXXXX2017 10,000.00 - 22,158.11
118 07-05-2022 07-05-2022 {/I:/AsféPZA/Z12707286840/AmazonSe|IerSeerIRAEO B 0.182.89 31,341.00
